
PF140NC

Product Features
• Fits over 2” schedule 40 DWV pipe
• Snap-in strainer
• 4-1/4” OD
• Stainless steel strainer standard
• No Caulk outlet (with gasket)

PF140NC
No Caulk Shower Drain

Optional Accessories 
PF140NCGCI For cast iron installation
PF140NCGCO For copper installation
PF140NCGPL Replacement for plastic pipe installation

Product Specifications

Warranty and Codes
IAPMO, cUPC, ASME A112.18.2-2005/CSA B125.2  
This PROFLO product carries a 1-year limited warranty.
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Replacement Strainers 
 Stainless SteelPFSP13PK

SH602CP
SH602BN
SH602ORB
SH602PN
SH602BG
SH602MB

 Chrome
 Brushed Nickel

Oil rubbed Bronze
Polished nickel
Brushed gold
Matte black


